South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 12:59:22 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H 3085 General Bill, By Meacham-Richardson, G.M. Smith, Altman, Whatley, Simrill and D. Owens

Summary: Motor vehicle license plates, special provided for members of Ducks Unlimited; Fish and Game, Motor Vehicles
A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 3, TITLE 56, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO

REGISTRATION AND LICENSING OF MOTOR VEHICLES, BY ADDING ARTICLE 86 SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR DUCKS

UNLIMITED SPECIAL LICENSE PLATES.

12/06/00
12/06/00
01/09/01
01/09/01
02/20/01
02/21/01
02/22/01
02/28/01
02/28/01
03/28/01
03/29/01
03/29/01
06/07/01

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
Introduced and read first time HJ-44

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-44
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-8
Read second time HJ-15

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-5

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-18
Amended SJ-39

Read second time SJ-39

Recommitted to Committee on Transportation SJ-273

Page 1 of 1



