

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H 3085 General Bill, By Meacham-Richardson, G.M. Smith, Altman, Whatley, Simrill and D. Owens

Summary: Motor vehicle license plates, special provided for members of Ducks Unlimited; Fish and Game, Motor Vehicles

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 3, TITLE 56, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
REGISTRATION AND LICENSING OF MOTOR VEHICLES, BY ADDING ARTICLE 86 SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR DUCKS
UNLIMITED SPECIAL LICENSE PLATES.

12/06/00	House	Prefiled
12/06/00	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/09/01	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-44
01/09/01	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-44
02/20/01	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-8
02/21/01	House	Read second time HJ-15
02/22/01	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9
02/28/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
02/28/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-5
03/28/01	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-18
03/29/01	Senate	Amended SJ-39
03/29/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-39
06/07/01	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Transportation SJ-273